Datenblatt

Geopress-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 9614TW

Artikel 767 907

L1

L2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
AuBengewinde kegelig R
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Schlusselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

da2b7059073cb54394b619fdcd59ed0bd7c4b153

50
1
44 mm
104 mm
71 mm
32 mm
696 g
828,8 cm®
Rotguss
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